33260 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
Sabrina 0-4-0ST
1:19 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
We are delighted to announce not one, but two, new generic
0-4-0 locomotives for 16mm (1:19) scale. After many years
in production we felt was time to completely revise the

Sabrina 0-4-0ST
1:19 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
S19-31B Sabrina 0-4-0ST, Black, Live Steam
S19-31G Sabrina 0-4-0ST, Green, Live Steam
S19-31R Sabrina 0-4-0ST, Maroon, Live Steam
S19-31BU Sabrina 0-4-0ST, Blue, Live Steam
Sabrina 0-4-0ST, Green
Sabrina 0-4-0ST, Blue